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1 a Brönnimann Christian 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Jürg 10.00

1 b Brügger Joël (2000) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Adrian 10.00

1 c Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Galli Franco (2002) 10.00

1 d Gisin Yanic 10.00
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

1 e Gwerder Michael (2000) * 10.00
+ Zaugg Christian * 10.00

1 f Klossner Sven 10.00
+ Scheuner Rolf 10.00

1 g Marthaler Michel (2000) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 10.00

1 h Salzmann Simon * 10.00
+ Heinzer Ronny * 10.00

1 i Sempach Thomas *** 10.00
+ Marti Stefan ** 10.00

1 j Thomet Adrian ** 10.00
+ Blaser Roman * 10.00

1 k Waeber Marco 10.00
+ Burkhardt Roy 10.00

1 l Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00
+ Beffa Mario 10.00

1 m Zoss Cedric 10.00
+ Nyffeler Michael 10.00

2 a Blatter Remo (2000) 9.75
+ Hinni Lukas 9.75

2 b Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75

2 c Graber Alfred * 9.75
+ Suter Paul * 9.75

2 d Grossmann Matthias 9.75
+ Graber Bänz 9.75

2 e Heeb Thierry 9.75
+ Widmer Michael 9.75

2 f Kunz Reto 9.75
+ Kobel Lorenz 9.75

2 g Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.75
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

2 h Staub Maël * 9.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

2 i Steiner Severin (2001) 9.75
+ Klopfenstein Jan 9.75

2 j Trachsel Remo 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

2 k Ulrich Marco * 9.75
+ Berger Ueli * 9.75

2 l Zehnder Simon 9.75
+ Rentsch Christian 9.75

3 a Berger Lorenz * 9.00
- Scheuner Michael * 9.00

3 b Bernhard Marco 9.00
- Rüegsegger Ueli 9.00

3 c Bienz Manuel 9.00
- Kohli Patrick 9.00

3 d Erb Matthias 9.00
- Krebs Clemens 9.00

3 e Gerber Christian ** 9.00
- Schenkel Remo * 9.00

3 f Kohli Patrick 9.00
- Bienz Manuel 9.00

3 g Mathys Simon ** 9.00
- Rolli Martin ** 9.00

3 h Rolli Martin ** 9.00
- Mathys Simon ** 9.00

3 i Rüegsegger Ueli 9.00
- Bernhard Marco 9.00

3 j Schenkel Remo * 9.00
- Gerber Christian ** 9.00

3 k Schwander Severin * 9.00
- Studer Stefan ** 9.00

3 l Studer Stefan ** 9.00
- Schwander Severin * 9.00

4 a Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
- Pulfer Thomas * 8.75

4 b Gerber Manuel * 8.75
- Graber Bruno ** 8.75

4 c Gerber Ueli * 8.75
- Zehnder Jürg * 8.75

4 d Graber Bruno ** 8.75
- Gerber Manuel * 8.75

4 e Holzer Alain 8.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

4 f Krebs Clemens 8.75
- Erb Matthias 8.75

4 g Niederhäuser Martin 8.75
- Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.75

4 h Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75
- Walthert Marcel 8.75

4 i Perler Kevin 8.75
- Zingg Bruno 8.75

4 j Pulfer Thomas * 8.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75

4 k Reust Markus * 8.75
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75

4 l Roth Dominik ** 8.75
- Reust Markus * 8.75

4 m Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
- Holzer Alain 8.75

4 n Scheuner Michael * 8.75
- Berger Lorenz * 8.75

4 o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.75
- Walther Nicolas 8.75

4 p Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

4 q Walther Nicolas 8.75
- Streich Sascha (2001) 8.75

4 r Walthert Marcel 8.75
- Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75

4 s Zehnder Jürg * 8.75
- Gerber Ueli * 8.75

4 t Zingg Bruno 8.75
- Perler Kevin 8.75

4 u Graber Bänz 8.75
o Grossmann Matthias 8.75

4 v Klopfenstein Jan 8.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75

4 w Kobel Lorenz 8.75
o Kunz Reto 8.75

4 x Marti Stefan ** 8.75
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.75

4 y Nyffeler Michael 8.75
o Zoss Cedric 8.75

4 z Scheuner Rolf 8.75
o Klossner Sven 8.75

4 aa Siegrist Lukas 8.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75

5 a Beffa Mario 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

5 b Berger Ueli * 8.50
o Ulrich Marco * 8.50
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5 c Blaser Roman * 8.50
o Thomet Adrian ** 8.50

5 d Burkhardt Roy 8.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50

5 e Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 f Heinzer Ronny * 8.50
o Salzmann Simon * 8.50

5 g Hinni Lukas 8.50
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

5 h Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

5 i Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Gisin Yanic 8.50

5 j Rentsch Christian 8.50
o Zehnder Simon 8.50

5 k Siegenthaler Jürg 8.50
o Brönnimann Christian 8.50

5 l Suter Paul * 8.50
o Graber Alfred * 8.50

5 m Widmer Michael 8.50
o Heeb Thierry 8.50

5 n Wüthrich Adrian 8.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

5 o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50

5 p Zaugg Christian * 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) * 8.50

5 q Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Staub Maël * 8.50

5 r Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Trachsel Remo 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


